Team Total

88

85

82

78

77

76

Top Teams for Equations in the Middle (7-8) Division.

Student ID

Team Name
Perfection
Perfection
Perfection
Perfection
Perfection
#Swaglords
#Swaglords
#Swaglords
#Swaglords
#Swaglords
Camome
Camome
Camome
Camome
Camome
Bawesome
Bawesome
Bawesome
Bawesome
Bawesome
Irondragons
Irondragons
Irondragons
Irondragons
Irondragons
You're in my spot!
You're in my spot!
You're in my spot!
You're in my spot!

You're in my spot!

Thursday, February 04, 2016

School District Name
mohawk
mohawk
mohawk
mohawk
mohawk
mohawk
mohawk
mohawk
mohawk
mohawk
Butler
Butler
Butler
Butler
Butler
Butler
Butler
Butler
Butler
Butler
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
grove city
grove city
grove city
grove city

grove city

663
662
661
665
664
656
660
659
657
658
304
471
474
481
482
470
465
468
469
484
271
461
270
587
269
21
23
22
24
25

Individual Score

18
18
17
17
18
18
17
17
17
16
18
18
16
18
12
15
18
17
13
15
15
15
11
18
18
14
15
18
13
16
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